Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

the PC/104 Consortium.
VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
VL-EPM-14h ...................AMD Geode LX 800, Extended Temp., RoHS
Accessories
VL-CBR-1008* ..................................ATX power adapter cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-1201* ......................................SVGA connector cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-2010 .................... 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel (Hirose) (RoHS)
VL-CBR-2011 ......................... 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel (JAE) (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4405* .................................. 2 mm to 0.1” IDE adapter (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4406*.......................................... 2.5” IDE drive cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-5009A ......................................... 18” I/O ribbon cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-5011* ....................... Cable / paddle assembly Cougar (RoHS)
VL-CDD-IDE1 .........................................IDE CD-RW, DVD-ROM drive
VL-CF-CLIP1 ............................................CompactFlash retention clip
VL-CKR-COUG .................................... Development cable kit (RoHS)
VL-DEV-CD-L6 ..........................Debian Linux Board Support Package